STAINLESS

STEEL
MIDSOLE SERIES

Safety Midsole made of stainless steel in a
wide range of models and sizes. Steel midsoles
are the best and safest nail protection product
avaliable.

AVAILABLE SIZES

MODELS -___-__---------

0160

0505

0515

0785 X
0795

1160 X X
1602

~

X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X

1620 X

1631

1642

1652

1658

1715 X
1748

1859 X X X
1865

1878 X
1880

1909 X
2012

2801

2878 X X
527M

PANOPLY

uo11

XL

CARBON STEEL
MIDSOLE SERIES

Safety Midsole made of hardened carbon steel. All of the models of stainless steel midsoles are also available in
carbon steel. Carbon steel midsoles brings the best nail protection at the lowest costs product for CSA and ASTM.

wbmesees T e T Jesa |
I N N S N 2SN EX N N 7 R 0 7 I

H160
H631
H652
H715

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
x
x
x
x
x

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X

X X X X
x
x
x
>

x
x
x

X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X | X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
x
x
x

~

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
x

X X X X X
X X X X X

H905




