## STAINLESS STEEL MIDSOLE SERIES

Safety Midsole made of stainless steel in a wide range of models and sizes. Steel midsoles are the best and safest nail protection product avaliable.



AVAILABLE SIZES													EN	ASTM	CSA	
MODELS	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
052					Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х
0160				Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Χ					Х	Х	Χ
0505				Χ	X	Х	X	Х						X	Х	Χ
0515				Χ	Х	Х	X	Х						Х	Х	Χ
0785			Х	Χ	X	Х	X	Х	X	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Χ
0795					Х	Х	Х	Х						Х	Х	Χ
1160			X	Χ	X	Х								Х	Х	Χ
1602					Х	Х	X	Х	Х					Х	Х	Χ
1620		X	X	Χ	X	X	X	Х	X	X	X			X	Х	Χ
1631			X	Χ	X									Х	Х	Χ
1642					X	Х	X	Χ	Χ					X	X	Χ
1652				Χ	X	Х	X	Х	X	X				X	Х	Χ
1658				Χ	X	X	X	Х	X	X				X	X	Χ
1715			X	Χ	X	X	X	Χ						X	X	Χ
1748						X	X	Χ	X	X				X	Х	Χ
1859	X	X	Х	Χ										X	X	Χ
1865				Χ		X		Х		X		Х		X	Х	Χ
1878			Х	Χ	X	Х	X		X					X	Х	Χ
1880				Х	X	Х	X	Х						X	X	Χ
1909											Х			X	X	Χ
2012				Х	X	Х	X	Χ	X	Х				X	X	Χ
2801				Χ	X	Х	X	Χ	X	Х	Х			X	X	Χ
2878		X	Х	Χ	X	Х	Χ	X	Χ					X	X	Χ
527 <b>M</b>		Χ		Χ		Х		Χ		Χ	Χ	X		X	X	Χ
PANOPLY				Χ	X	Х	Χ	Х	Χ					X	X	Χ
U011				Х	X	Х	Χ	Х	Х					X	X	Χ
XL					Х	Х	Χ	Х	X					Х	Х	X

## CARBON STEEL

## **MIDSOLE SERIES**

Safety Midsole made of hardened carbon steel. All of the models of stainless steel midsoles are also available in carbon steel. Carbon steel midsoles brings the best nail protection at the lowest costs product for CSA and ASTM.

AVAILABLE SIZES														EN	ASTM	CSA
MODELS	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
H160			X	X	X	X	X								Х	Χ
H631				X	X	X	X	X	X						X	Χ
H652				X	X	X	X	X	X	X					X	Χ
H715			X	X	X	X	X	X							X	Χ
H905			X	X	X	X	X	X	X						X	X

